* KANSAS CORF-ORATION COMMISSION , FomAco-

tember 1999

@@NHBEN-‘I ; OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION | | 1 (5 I N A L , September 1999
I g WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE / / () fa_

Operator; License # 5003 AP No.: 15-023-2121 7200
o}

McCoy Petroleum Corporation County: Cheyenne 55\

. 75'N & 110'W of D
Address: 8080 E. Central, Suite #300, NW NE NE Sec 8 Twp 3 S.Rng 37 DEBSI&WESt

City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67212-3240

Name:

255 feet from [XIN (]S (check one) Line of Section
Purchaser; Qil: MVPurchasing 1100 feet from (] E [ | W (check ons) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person:  Scott Hampel Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:
Phone: 316-636-2737 x 104 , (checkone) DXINE [ JsE [Inw [Isw
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Qérgﬁa'ny: e, Y- : Lease Name: CWA "A" UNIT Well #: #1-8

License: 30606 AN 1 S 7010 Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Robert Hendrix Preducing Formation: Leavenworth, LKC, Pawnee

L 3

ey Elevation: Ground: 3428’ Kelly Bushing: 3430

Designate Type of Completion:

X New wet [ Re-Entry [ warkover
X oil Oswo  Llsiow [ Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 390'KB Feet

[] Gas [] ENHR ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? DYes Bno
If yes, show depth set Feet

Total Depth:  5109'  Plug Back Total Depth: 5050'

[] ory [] other {Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as foltows: If Alternate |l completien, cement circulated from

Operator: feet depth to wi sx cmt.

Well Name; _ p) A
Qriginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Drilling Fluid Management Phnﬁéftz/‘r;w ['9@ "/@

(Data must be collected from the
__ Deepening  Re-perf __ Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content 1200 ppm  Fluidvolume 620 bbls

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth

Commingled Docket No. Dewatering method used Evaporation

Dual Completion Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Other (SWD or Enhr.?} Docket No.

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:

10/16/09 10/27/09 11110 Quarter _ Twp. s. R [ East [] west

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No :

INSTRUCTIONS: An ocriginal and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- 107 for
confidentiality in excess of 12 months}). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well repont shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells,

All requirements of the statutes, rules apdregulations promulgated toryegulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein

Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY
Scott Hampel
Title: Vice President - Production Date: 1/18/2010 _J___ Letter of Confidentiality Attached

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ~ 18th  day of January \) If Denied, Yes I:l Date -
BRENT B. REINHARDT \ _ Wireline Log Received
201t .
o ﬂ__;] Metary Public ; 8iate of Kaneas . vy Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary PubRgliy Apst. Expires f}[1!w1| ﬁ\o _;'_I: .& RQM\«M UIC Distribution JAN 2 ﬂ 20][]

Date Commission Expires: 121772011 L
RCC WICHITA




.
- N

Side Two

’ ‘
Operator Name: McCoy Petroleum Corporation Lease Name: CWA "A" UNIT i4e8” . Well#;
v vt . :

Sec 8 Twp 3 S.R 37 [Jeast [X] wWest County: Cheyenne

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detait all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, ’%
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostalic pressures, bottom hole temperature, ﬂmq;‘\
recovery, and fiow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs /d
surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken ves [ JNo B Leg Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample
(Attach additional Sheels}

Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey @ Yes [:] No
Cores Taken \ D Yes E No See attached information.
Electric Log Run Ddves [ ]No

(Submit- Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:  Neutron Density, Compensated Resistivity, Microlog,

Sonic Cement Bond Log, Geological Report

CASING RECORD B New [ used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, eic.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (in 0.0.) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
[} @,
Surface 12 174" 8 5/8" 234 390 Common 350 3%CC. 2% Gl
| ) 0
Production 7 778" 412 11.6# 5090 Q-ProC 250 2%Gel. 10%Satt,
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Deptn Type of Cemert #Sacks Used Type and Percent Addilives
Perforate Top Bottom
Protect Casin
— P|r3g Back TIDg 4305 Common 100 Squeeze off Oread and Leavenworth perforations
Plug Off Zone
Shots PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record Depth
Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used)
4 4794-4799', 4789-4792" (Ft Scott) AC: 500 gals 15% MCA, Set RBP @ 4775 47899
4 4756-4790 {Pawnee) AC: 250 gals 15% MCA, REAC: 1250 gals 15% FE-NE, 3% Miscible Solvents 4760'
Qver Displaced with 250 gals
4 4351-4355' (LKC "A"} AC: 250 gals 15% MCA, REAC: 1000 gals 15% FE-NE, 3% Miscible Solvents 4355'
Over Displaced with 250 gals
4 4312-4316' (Leavenworth) AC: 250 gals 15% MCA, REAC: 1000 gals 15% FE-NE, 3% Miscible Solvents 4316
Over Displaced with 250 gals
4 4274-4278' (Oread) AC: 250 gals 15% MCA 4278
Squeeze Oread & Leavenworth perfs Squeeze with 100 sacks cement
4 Reperf: Pawnee, LKC "A", Leavenworth (As Above) | REAC all 3 zones with 500 gals 15% FE-NE each
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
v
23/8" 4776 None Clves  Xno
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWO or Enhr, Producing Method
1111110 D Flowing E Pumping D Gas Lift [:| Other (Explain}
Estimated Production Qil (Bbls) Gas (Mch) Water (Bbls) Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
38 12
Disposition of Gas METHOD QF COMPLETION Production Interval
4756-4790° (Pawnee)
[Jvented []sod [ usedon Lease [Jopentiole P Per.  [] Dually Comp. P4 commingled 4351.4355 (LKC "A")

(if vented, Submit ACQ-18.} )
[ otner (specity) 4312-4316' (Leavenworth)




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ACO-1 Supplemental Information

McCoy Petroleum Corporation

CWA ‘A’ Unit #1-8

75'N & 110°W of NW NE NE Section 8-35-37W
255’ FNL & 1100’ FEL '
Cheyenne County, Kansas L
API# 15-023-21217 A
10-16-09 MIRT. Spud at 3:30 P.M. Drilled 12 %4’ surface hole to 390°. Deviation
0.88° @ 390°. Ran 9 joints of new 8 5/8” 23# surface casing. Talley = 382.84°. Welded
straps on bottom 5 joints and collars on upper 3 joints. Quality cemented with 350 sacks
of common with 2% gel and 3% CC. Plug down @ 9:45 P.M. Cement did circulate.
WOC.

DST #1 4102-4160° (Topeka — Dear Creek)

Open: 30”7, SI: 30”, Open: 57, SI: 3"

1" Open: Tool sled 10’ to bottom. Weak surface blow, died in 2 minutes.

2" Open: Flush tool. Weak surface blow for 1 minute and died. No blow back.
Recovered: 124° Mud

IFP: 96-101% FFP: 104-105

SIP: 865-NA#

DST #2 4242-4345° (Oread - Leavenworth)
Open: 307, 8I: 607, Open: 60", SI: 90”
I Open: Tool slid 10’ to bottom and opened. Weak surface blow, built to %4”. No blow
back.
2 Open: Weak surface, built to 17 in 60”. No blow back,
Recovered: 10° Oil Cut Mud (20% oil, 80% mud)
62’ Oil Cut Mud (10% oil, 90% mud)
62’ Oil Cut Mud (5% oil, 95% mud)
248’ Mud
382 Total Fluid
IFP: 122-172# FFP: 176-238#
SIP: 1269-1244%

DST#3 4298-4370° (Leavenworth-Lansing ‘A’)
Open: 307, SI: 607”, Open: 607, SI: 90”
Tool slid 6’ to bottom

I Open: Weak blow built to 3.25”. No blow back.

2" Open: Weak blow built to 2”. No blow back.

Recovered: 61° Mud Cut Oil (60% oil, 40% mud)
61’ Mud Cut Oil (55% oil, 45% mud) RECEIVE]
61’ Oil Cut Mud (40% oil, 60% mud)

IFP: 26-54 % FFP: 82-91# ,
SIP: 1192-811# KCC WICH

183 Total Fluid JAN 2 1 2p10

D

ITA
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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ACO-1 Supplemental Information

McCoy Petroleum Corporation

CWA ‘A’ Unit #1-8

75'N & 110°W of NW NE NE Section 8-38-37W
255" FNL & 1100’ FEL

Cheyenne County, Kansas

APHt 15-023-21217

DST #4 4728-4780° (Pawnee)
Open: 30”, SI: 60”7, Open: 607, SI: 90”
Hit bridge 10’ off bottom- tool went to bottom OK
1" Open: Weak surface blow died in 1”. No blow back.
2™ Open: Weak surface blow built to 2.5” over 60”. No blow back.
Recovered: 61’ Oil
_61’ Mud Cut Oil (50% oil, 50% mud)
122’ Total Fluid
IFP; 25-35# FFP: 35-56#
SIpP: 1085-1176#

DST#5  4791-4856° (2™ Cherokee LS)

Open: 30”, SI: 607, Open: 607, SI: 90”

I" Open: Weak blow built to 5”. No blow back.

2" Open: Weak blow built to 1”. No blow back.

Recovered: 10’ Free Oif

20’ Oil Cut Mud (60% oil, 40% mud)

120° Water Cut Mud (20% water, 80% mud)
122’ Water Cut Mud(40% mud, 60% water)
122" Mud Cut Water (30% mud, 70% water)
394’ Total Fluid

IFP: 27-98% FFP: 104-204%

SIP: 1313-1167#

10-27-09 RTD 5109°. LTD 5108°. Deviation 1° @ 5109°. Halliburton ran Dual
Induction, Array Compensated Resistivity, and Microlog. Condition hole and LDDP.
Ran 132 jts of new 4 %7 11.6# R-3 casing from Sunrise Supply. Talley = 5102°. Set
casing 18’ off bottom @ 5090°. Shoe joint =40’. PBTD =5050". Centralizers on joints
1,3,7,9,19,21 and 23. Cement basket on joint 13. RU Quality. Pumped 500 gals mud
flush. Cemented with 250 sx of Q-ProC cement with 2% gel and 10% salt. Lift pressure
950#. Landed plug @ 1300#. Plug down @ 5:15 PM. Plugged rat hole w/30 sx and
mousechole w/15 sx. Rig released @ 9:15 PM. Job supervised by Dave Oller. WOCT.




WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

KANSAS CORPO;RATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

ACO-1 Supplemental Information

McCoy Petroleum Corporation
CWA ‘A’ Unit #1-8
75°'N & 110°W of NW NE NE Section 8-38-37W
255" FNL & 1100° FEL

Cheyenne County, Kansas

AP 15-023-21217

SAMPLE TOPS
Anhydrite 3300(+ 130)
Bascof Arhydhite  3328(+ &)
Foraker 3900(- 470)
Sictler 3985 (- 555)
Topeka 4078(- 648)
Deer Creek 4149(- 719)
LeConrpton 4238 (- 808)
Qread Q73 (- 88)
Hochrer 4301 (- 871)
Larsing 4353 (- 923)
Larsing ‘DY 421 (- P
Larsing ‘G M72(-1042)
Muie Creek 4501 (-1071)
Lansing ‘H 4523 (-1093)
Larsing * P 4572(-1142)
Stark 4584 (-1154)
Larsing ‘K 4606(-1176)
Hrhpuckney 4643 (-1193)
BKC 4655 (-1225)
Paviee 4756 (-1326)
Fart Soout 4732 (-1352)
Cheralee 4806 (-1376)
Mississippian 5074 (-1644)
RID 5109(-1679)

ELECTRIC LOG TOPS
Antydrite 3297 (+133)
Base of Anhydrite  3329(+101)
Foraker 3898 (- 468)
Stotler 399(- 49
Topeka 4072(- 482
Drer Creck 4142(- 712)
LeConpton 4232(- 82)
Qread 4273 (- 843)
Heetrer 4302(- 872)
Larsing 4350(- 920)
Lansing ‘I 47 (- 987)
Lasing ‘G 4466 (- 1086}
Murcie Greek 4496 (-1066)
Larsing ‘H 4516(-10806)
Larsing 4566(-1136)
Stark 4576 (-1146)
Lansing ‘K 4606(-1176)
Hehpudaey 4610(-1180)
BKC 4651 (-1221)
Pawnge 4754 (-1324)
Fort Soott 4TR(-1352)
(herokee 4804 (-1374)
Mississippian 074(-1644)
LD 5108(-1678)
RECEIVED
JAN 2 1 2010

KCC WICHITA




QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.
o 3840

Phone 785-483-2025 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665
Cell 785-324-1041 )

. Twp. Range County State On Location Finish

Date //) /07 2
1

Le .

Contractor i Owner
To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.
Type Job q.;. L v You are hereby requested 10 rent cementing equipment and fumish

Hole Size )24 cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.

o 2 23h o 3D °"a'gem,/ 227N

Tbg. Size 1N Y P sreet

Toot ' —— City State

Cement Left in Csqg. -1 < \ Shoe Joint The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor.
K o

7

Meas tine . Displace :’3@ CEMENT

EQUIPMENT Amount Ordered gﬁ f L v
Pumptrk / No. |Cementer &* _ Common 35 J & /ﬂ/ ao jfﬂaj 20

Helper ,

Bulktrk 4 No. 3?::: M Poz. Mix ,
Bulktrk " No. g;% Gel. 7@ /7- A/ //f; o0
JOB SERVICES # REMARKS cacum 248 #2 - 504, o0

Remarks: _~ Hulls

Location

/ ! Salt

Flowseal

Handling j{ 7 é Z. Oﬂ

| Mlleage/ =

) N
Cantralizer

.| Baskets

. AFUsinserts

= mgv\N\éHKFP\

ST .wi‘i&‘
oz

;,_;\\ Pumpirk d}grge - E
Mileage Z& @ 5 .

2:.;' e

Tax

Discount

é; natur Totai Charge




" QUALITY AILWELL CEMENTING, INC.
No. 3721

Phone 785-483-2025 Home Office P.O. Box 32 #ussell, K5 67665
Cell 785-324-1041

Sec. Twp. Range County State On Location Finish

Date 422 o 72-09 ? /3 37 /)/hﬂuennp Pﬁv\cag 'S_'li

ll.easajé fk}“ ;’Jn,.)- Well No. '}-Q Localior(R,fd{ Eﬁl! ZE 3 A ;.é‘_‘z =3£h&)
' ' ‘ 7\3@3

Cwner
To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish

Type Job

Hole Size 7'22. TD. Mq cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
Csa. l,!{ f/.b@ 1L Depth 5’0‘?‘{ %1 A% Mol Mpcm}’m_

Thg. Size Depth Street !

Toal " |Depth Gity State

Cement Left in Csaq. 40 ' Shoe Joint ‘2& The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent oroom{actor.
Meas Line Displace 72 2 R[,} CEMENT

EQUIPMENT Amount Ordered 235 ﬁiz'gﬁ c ﬁ/ i,éé

. Cementsr, :
Pumptrk j No. m - Common
Driver -
-Bulktrk g No. E:@MA Poz. Mix
)
Bulktrk No. (S fiver Jxoek] ‘ Gel.
JOB SERVICES'& REMARKS Calcium

Remarks:

2% /| Hulls
Salt

Flowseal

2 ol/% (F- 17
2 o Jo L D- 100

S00 bal /'Zd_ﬁsaf 48

Handhng

Cemrallzer E &:2&9 7

Baskets _ /

s .—a‘-‘.'_;{\\. PEISERES z
£ MR AFUA Jnserts “ .
s S g L1 &
W vo, A1 b
R =
- :-‘.; : H's o N F T T e a1 I Fererin G ta ]

Lot AN ST VSR ST 2 P T S p L :

[ ine :."L‘ T .L \ N N ¥ ;,' i ;'_rj B " -

/ R AL YO S T o il . Rumplrk Charge. . e S

o N

v Mileage ot

'Y/ Tax

Discount

m 2 .:“) i
x d
Signaturmw/ Total Charge




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 014410

REMITTO FP.O.BOX 3| “E POINT:
RUSSELL. KANSAS 67665 O A ey

tN-o sec<2, TWE, RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATION |10B START | 10B FINISH
DATE > = Ny IV [l =P ]-"%dy‘gm e NP/ YN
oo COUNT STATE
LEASE A wis 852N weLLy |~ 8 LOCATION py~ © .ban,“\o,\ He - B = Choeyyanuldp f?fs

QLD.OR NEW (Circle ane) Trem RS Ats =t e

CONTRACTOR_ [ ¢°, b OWNER
TYPEOFJOB _ Sz Gwege

HOLE SIZE TD, CEMENT

CASING SIZE 4 ¢~ DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED _ 12 © £ wonpm.
TUBING SIZE 2 S[er DEPTH 20 e >

DRILL PIPE DEPTH lsand Sside

TOOL Paci~nr DEPTH “toq 5 ! .

PRES—MAX V.. $(u .« MINIMUM Y329 .COMMON \vo

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT . - POZMIX
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ’ ~ neGEL
PERFS. 1% 4~ 30 294998 AN o 7 CHLORIDE
DISPLACEMENT = 1§.q =« Fes ASC

EQUIPMENT A

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER ___ Foe—\y
4 3 HELPER P\,
BULK TRUCK _
#2949 DRIVER {etvy
BULK TRUCK "

DRIVER

HANDLING 1o o 2uS(%
MILEAGE . toxafsat S G T

REMARKS: TOTAL 24w(
<o 3oes® g 15 pqnn '
- gca*

+ (% 57h | hew | Rond B8.5F o Fpims e

Tabotiny (o hp 25 bh) 0 250F paty
AL254s torn . conam X oG o DEPTH OF JOB i
Do ploce o Mace (634 Ry Cop PUMP TRUCK CHARGE (1% =
L2 \as, Gpveene B 1ot teuers€  EXTRA FOOTAGE ; o>

s clean caplbv@ 300 owmiLEAGE b 3O
T A T v v Pl AN MANIFOLD

SERYICE

}

CEORON W)

CHARGETO: _ppe 7 < Q%

ToTAL (&6
STREET 1oTAL (6. <<

CITY

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested 1o rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper{s) (o assist owner or
contractor 1o do work as is listed. The abgve work wag
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. [ have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side,  SALES TAX (If Aay)

TOTAL CHARGES
PRINTED NAME : DISCOUNT

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

——) o RECEIVED
JAN 2 1 200

KCC WICHITA




Mark Parkinson, Governor

—
K A N S A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Michael C. Moflet, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

February 22, 2010

Brent B. Reinhardt

McCoy Petroleum Corporation
8080 E. Central, Suite #300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366

RE: Approved Commingling CO011001
CWA “A” Unit 1-8, Sec. 8-T35-R37W, Cheyenne County
API No. 15-023-21217-00-00

Dear Mr. Reinhardt:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.AR. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on January 26, 2010
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Pawnee 7 0 4 4756-4790
LKC "A" 3.5 0 3 4351-4355
Leavenwaorth 4.5 0 3 4312-4316

Total Estimated Current
Production 15 0 10

Based upon the depth of the Pawnee formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AQF).

Docket Number CO011001 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1} and other correspondence that may concern this approved
commingling.

Sincerely,

V) -

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Burbding, 120 5 Market, Room 2078, Wichite, RS 6720223802
(3L6) 337-0200 & Pan: 13E6) 2370211 @ iatp, hee hagon




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-4

Form must ba typed

Ol & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Septomber 2005

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingting iD #C O Ol 100l
PRODUCTION (x.a.r.82-3123 OR FLUIDS (x.AR. 82-3-1230)

Operator Information: Well Information:

License #: 5003 AP #: 15-023-21217

Name: McCoy Petraleum Corporation Lease Name: CWA "A" UNIT wens _#1-8
. 75'N & 110'W of
Address: 8080 E. Central, Suite #300 Spot: NW NE NE Sec. 8 Twp. 3 S. Rng. a7 D East

City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67206-2366 County: Cheyenne West

Contact Person: __Brent B. Reinhardt 255

Feetfrom [X) North / [] Soutn Line of Section
Feet from @ East / |:| West Line of Section

X _ 4. Nameand upper and lower limit of each production Interval to be commingled:
Pawnee (Perfs); PF. 4756-4790'

LKC "A" (Perts): PF: 4351-4355'
Leavenworth (Perts). PF: 4312-4316°

Formation:

Formation:

Formation:

Formation: {Perfs):

Formation: (Perfs):

X 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingted from each interval:

Formation: awnee BOPD: ! MCFPD: ______ ____ BWPD:

Formation: LKC "A” BOPD: _g;éh_MCFPD: — BWPD:
Formation; Leavenworth BOPD: . __ %49 _ MCFPD: _______ BWPD:

Formation: BOPD: __ ___ MCFPD: ____ _ BWPD:

Formation: BOPD: —  MCFPD: ______ _ BWPD;

X 3 Pt map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject iease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2
mile radius of the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of racord or operator.

X 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a{b).

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following: RECE IVED
X 5 wireline log of subject well.  Already submitted to the KCC
X __ 6. CGomplete Form AGO-1 (Well Gompletion form) for the subjoct well.  Already submitted to the KCC JAN 2 5 zmu

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY include the following: KC C W I C H IT A

5. Well construction diagram of subject well.

6. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

State of Kansas )

y  ss
County of Sedgwick )

VERIFICATION: | hereby certify that 1o the best of my current information, Signature: C.; EE %ﬂ

knowledge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and

o pore i a ietidag ; Printed Name: Scott Hampel
praper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with
the Information supplied in this application. Titie: Vice President - Production

Subscribed & sworn to before me this 22nd day of Ja"ﬂry__

KCC Office Use Only .
[Joenies  [JApproved Q| NotawPubic: _&wjf_ N _
1y Brent B. Reinhardt

’ My Commissicn Expires: — 1277201

i, BERENT B. REINHARDT
el Netary Pubic - Sigle of Ransas
My Appt Expires D_"q pLgL!

KCC Date Received: 15-Day Periods Ends: g;l

Approved By: Date:

Malil with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Page Two
Affidavit of Notice Served

Re: Appllcation for: McCoy Petroleum Corporation Commingling of Production (K.A.R. 82-3-123) or Fluids (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Well Name: CWA "A" UNIT #1-8 Legal Location: 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-35-37w, Cheyenne Co., KS

The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 22nd of January, 2010

a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.
Name and Address (Attach additional sheets if necessary) Name and Address (Altach additional sheets if necessary) Name and Address (Atlach additional sheets if nacessary)

The Wichita Eagle Wint Harris, CPL
Official State Newspaper P.O. Box 4889 RECE'VED
Legal Notices Department Elkhart, KS 67950-0489

P.O. Box 820
Wichitao,XKS 67201-0820 JAN 2 6 2010

Bird City Times KCC WICHITA

Official County Newspaper
P.O. Box 220
Bird City, KS 67731

St. Francis Herald

Official County Newspaper
P.O. Box 1050

St. Francis, KS 67756

I further attest that notice of the flling of this application is to be published in the Wichita Eagle , the officlal state nowspaper

and the "Bird City Times™ and the "St.Francis Herald" , the official county newspaper. A copy of the affidavit of this publication will be forwarded once published.

Signed this 22nd day of January, 2010 M

Appiicant of Duly Authorized Agenr' Scott Hampel - Vice President - Production

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ~ 22nd  day of January, 2010

1, BRENT B. REINHANDT
&h hetary Puble - S‘.atle. ¢f Kan.as &M bg RQAMM"'O"T

My Appt Expires {1]"]/19]1 Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 121712011

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in wriling and shall clearly identify the name and address of the protestant
and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings, including the mannes
in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the applicant by mall or personal
service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division.

Mailto: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




PLAT AND CERTIFICATION OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A OIL WELL

Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division
Finney state office Building, 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

API NUMBER: 15-023-21217 LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY: Cheyenne
OPERATOR: McCoy Petroleum Corporation LOCATION OF WELL: 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE

LEASE: CWA "A" UNIT #1-8 255 feet from PN []s Line of Section
WELL NUMBER: #1-8 1100 feet from X E w Line of Section
FIELD: Wildcat SEcTIoN 8 TP 3 (s) rng 37 [ &
NUMBER OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL: 160 IS SECTION [X|REGULAR or [ ] IRREGULAR
QTR/QTR/QTR OF ACREAGE: NE IF SECTION IS IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST
(Show the location of the well and shade attributable acreage for CORNER BOUNDARY. {check line belcw}

prorated or spaced walls). .
{Show the footage to the nearest lepse oL ; ection corner used: NE DNW D SE [:| 5W

o the nearest coOmmOI BOULCH

Applicani Wall
. b N D & A el
; McCoy Petro. Gorp. ;| i i McCoy Petro. Gomp. |\ ; Plugged Wall

Chéyenne | oo : ! Producing Well
7..",::. ..... E ..... E ..... . . : : ; ; ; ; ; ; ; : : Gas Wl
. McCpy Petro. Gorp. ©. G Injection Wal

SWDW

Water Supply Welt

Plugged SWDW

Gas Storage Well

Obsarvation Well

Leased Area

S JAN 26 200
LT KCC WICHITA

...... I Wmﬂﬂrﬂs Commingling:
' o foor - Show All Wells

R R S

r
McCoy Pdfm C

: .,. T . | e . N within a 1/2 mile
R o P radius.

- Show Names of

* i 5 P Lessee of Record or
HE o : : ; : e : : Operators within a

1/2 mile radius.

The undersigned hereby certifies as Vice President - Production (title) for McCoy Petroleum Corporation
{Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that
all acreage claimed attributable to the well named herein is held by production from that 11 and hereby make application feor an

allowable to be assigned to the well upon the filing of this form and the State test, whi ver is later,
Signature (w— %o/

Scott Hampel
ed and sworn to before me on this 22nd day of ____January . 2010
% y BRENT B. REINHARDT
}

Nelary Pubic - Slale of Karuo 2 &32,,& IAM@Q{L___ [

My Apst A7) Hot publ]
y Apzt Expvres ) £7]200) 121712041 otary Fubiic FORM CC-7 (12/94)




Naltural Gas * Cruda Qil
Exploration & Production

McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

8080 E. Central, Suite 300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366

316-636-2737
316-636-2741 (Fax)

January 22, 2010 RECEIVED

JAN 26 2010
The Wichita Eagle
Official State Nﬁwspaper KCC WICH'TA
Legal Notices Department
P. O. Box 820
Wichita, KS 67201-0820
O: 268-6562
F: 269-6767

Bird City Times

Official County Newspaper
P.O. Box 220

Bird City, KS 67731

St. Francis Herald

Official County Newspaper
P.O. Box 1050

St. Francis, KS 67756

Ref. CWA "A" UNIT #1-8, 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-3s-37w, Cheyenne
County, KS ‘

Dear Publishers:

Please publish the enclosed notice for the above referenced well in your paper at your earliest
convenience.

Please send the invoice with an "Affidavit of Publication" to the above address with attention
to Brent B. Reinhardt . If you have any questions please contact me.

Sincerely yours,

S bl

Scott Hampel
Vice President - Production




RECEIVED

0

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION JAN 25 200

COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS KCC WICHITA
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION

McCoy Petroleum Corporation -- Application for the commingling of

production from various zones.

All Oil and Gas Producers, Unteased Minerals Interest Owners, Landowners, and all
persons whomsoever concerned.

You, and each of you, are hereby notified that McCoy Petroleum Corporation
has filed an application to commingle the Pawnee, LKC, Leavenworth
zones in their  CWA "A" UNIT #1-8, located 70'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Section

8-3s-37w, Cheyenne County, Kansas

Any persons who object to or protest this application shall be required to file their objections
or protests with the Conservation Division of the State Corporation Commission of the State
of Kansas within fifteen (15) days from the date of this publication. These protests shall be
filed pursuant to the Commission regulations and must state specific reasons why the grant of
the application may cause waste, violate correlative rights or pollute the natural resources of
the state of Kansas. If no protests are received, this application may be granted through a
summary proceeding. If valid protests are received, this matter will be set for hearing,.

All persons interested or concerned shall take notice of the forgoing and shall govern

themselves accordingly.

McCoy Petroleum Corporation
By Scott Hampel

Vice President - Production
8080 E. Central, Suite #300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366
(316) 636-2737

>/ W@@f,/

Scott Hampel




Natural Gas * Crude Oif
Exploration & Production

McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION RECEIVED
8080 E. Central, Suite 300 JAN 26 2010

Wichita, KS 67206-2366

316-636-2737 KCC WICHITA

316-636-2741 (Fax)

MEMO
January 22, 2010
Fm:  Scott Hampel
To: Offset Operator, Landowner or Unleased Mineral Owner

Subj: Commingling of Production or Fluids Application
CWA "A" UNIT #1-8, 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-3s-37w, Cheyenne
County, KS

Pursuant to Kansas Corporation Commission instructions found in K.A.R. 82-3-135a(b), this

letter serves as notice to all operators or unleased mineral owners within a one half mile radius
of the above subject well that an application has been made for Commingling of Production or
Fluids determination. This letter is for "information purposes" and requires no action on your

part.

The ACO-4 "Application Commingling of Production or Fluids" has been submitted to the
Kansas Corporation Commission.

Sincerely yours,

Lo !

Scott Hampel
Vice President - Production




Natural Gas * Crude Oif
Exploration & Production

McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

8080 E. Central, Suite 300

Wichita, KS 67206-2366
316-636-2737 RECENED
316-636-2741 (Fax) FEB 09 2010

February 8, 2010 KCC WICHITA

Kansas Corporation Commission
ATTN: Production Representative
130 S. Market, Suite #2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

O: 316-337-6218

Ref: CWA "A" UNIT #1-8, 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-3s-37w, Cheyenne
County, KS
API#:  15-023-21217

Dear Production Department:

Enclosed is the ACO-4 Commingling "Affidavit of Publication” on the above referenced
well. Please approve the earlier submitted application on this well at your convenience.

Sincerely yours,

Pt B Bondorolt

Brent B. Reinhardt
Production Administrator




AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
STATE OF KANSAS, CHEYENNE COUNTY, ss:

Cynthia Haynes
Being first duty sworn, Deposes and says: That

She

is the

Chief Financial Officer

of The Saint Francis Herald, a Weekly Newspaper printed in the Stale of Kansas, and
published in and of general circulation in Cheyenne County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a weekly basis in Cheyenne County, Kansas, and that said newspaper is
not a wade, religious or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a Weekly published at least weekly 50 times a year; has been so
published continucusly and uninterruptedly in said county and siate for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice; and has been admitted at the
post of fice of St. Francis in said County as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in the regular and
entire issve of said newspaper

for ‘.censccum.c week)'y, the first publication thereof
(al] ——
being made as aforesaid on Lhe....é[....day of )(Z'

20..’..{1’, with subsequent publications being made on the

following dates:
. 20 V20
.20 20
.20 20

_vh
Subscribed and swomn 10 before me this ~.) _ da

L .
4’/('/1-' Ay c.u'.’—:;; ,20/¢

HOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas
%g:% KARENKRIEW /
3 R snet, Exp. -

 exp 1723710
7

Notary Public

My commission expires:
Printer’s fee 3 Vi)
7“0}

Additional copies §

RECEIVED
FEB 09 2010

KCC WICHITA

RECFH

rl

Petroleum company
files application

Published in Thy Saint Frandis Herakd, St. Francis, Kansas, and the Bird Ci
Bird City, Kansas, Thursday, February 4, 2010. (5} ¥ Gy Times

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION

RE: McCoy Petrolsum Corporation -Application for the ingi i
o Y el Appl commingling of production

TO: All G and Gas Producers, Unleased Minerals interest Own :
and all persens whomsoever cancemed. e, Lendownars

~ You, and each ol you, are hersby notified that McCoy Petrolsum Corparation has
[ula_d an application 1o commingte the Pawnes, LKC, Leavenworth zonas in their CWA
A" UNIT #1-8, located 70N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Saction 8-33-37w, Cheyenine
County. Kansas.

. Qmpemorsmobjsmtoormoies:misapplca' tion sha!l be requir i i

|echons or protests with the Conservation Division of the State Oo::waelg:ioédo:nms?;
of tha State of Kansas within filtean (15) days from the date of this publication, These
protasts shall be filed pursuant to the Commission reguiations and mus| state specilic
reasons why the grant of the application may causa waste, violate correlative rights or
pollute the natural resources of the state of Kansas. If no protests are received, this ap-

plication may be granted through a si ocaeding. i vali ;
this matter wdl be set for her:n""rig. Lmmary ph ng. W valid prolasts are received,

All parsons interested or concernad shalt take natice of .
themsalves accordingly. atthe forgoing and shall govern

McCoy Patroleumn Corporation
By Scott Hampal

Vice President - Production
8080 E. Cantral, Suite #300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366

{316) 836-2737

#s/ Scott Hampel
SwuHampalm




Natural Gas * Crude Oif
Exploration & Production

McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

B0B0 E. Central, Suite 300
Wichita, KS 67206-2366

316-636-2737
316-636-2741 (Fax)

February 3, 2010

Kansas Corporation Commission
ATTN: Production Representative
130 S. Market, Suite #2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

O: 316-337-6218

Ref: CWA "A" UNIT #1-8, 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-3s-37w, Cheyenne
County, KS
APH:  15-023-21217

Dear Production Department:

Enclosed is the ACO-4 Commingling "Affidavit of Publication" on the above referenced
well. Please approve the earlier submitted application on this well at your convenience.

Sincerely yours,

Poust- B Ronhomolt=

Brent B. Reinhardt
Production Administrator

RECEWED |
KANSAS CORPCAANCH CCLIGSION

FEB 04 2010

ON
sERYATICN DlV\S‘
CONS -V‘;}'.CH‘.TA. S




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fietchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State of
Kansas, and having a general paid circulation on a
daily basis in said County, which said newspaper
has been continuously and uninterruptedly
published in said County for more than one year
pricr to the first publication of the notice hereinafter
mentioned, and which said newspaper has been
entered as second class mail matter at the United
States Post Office in Wichita, Kansas, and which
said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication and that a notice of a true copy is hereto
attached was published in the regular and entire
Morning issue of said The Wichita Eagle for _1_
issues - weeks, that the first publication of said
notice was

made as aforesaid on the 3(0th of

January ap. 2010 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mot S hetd ot

Subscribed and swom to before me this

1st dav of February, 2010

LINDAD. TOON
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires 23— 34003

W/O-J’GW

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $86.00

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published In the Wichila Eagle
January 30, 2010 (3014633)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION
RE McCov Petreleum  Corperatior -
Aoplicalion Jor the commingling of

production from various zones .
To- All Qil and Gas Producers. Unleased
Ainerals Interest Owners, Landowners, and
all persons whomsoever concerned

You. and each of vou, are hereby nolified
1hat McCoy Petroteum Corporatlon has filed

. an application te commingle the Pawnee,

LKC. Leavenworih zones In thelr CWA A
UNIT #1-8, locateo J0'N & 110°W pt NW NE
NE. Section B-3s5-37w, Chevenne Counly
Kansas

Any persons who obect lo or protesi this
spplication shall be tequired to file the'r
ablectlons or protests with the Conservation
Divislen of 1he State Caorporation
Commission of the State of Kansas within
fisteen (15) davs frerm the date of 1his
publicatlon. These protests shall be fileo
pursuant 1o the Commisslon regulations and
rmust state specific reasons why the grant of
the appiications mav cause wasie, violate
correlative rights or polute the najura
resources of the state of Karsas. If ne
protests are received, this appication may
be granted thrpough a summary proceeding
4 valid prolests are received 'his matter
will be set for hearing

All perspns interested or concerned shal
lake nolice of the toregoing and thall goverr
rhe mseives sccordingly

McCov Petrgieum Corporatior

By Scot Hampel

vice President - Produchon

BOBG E Central, Suite #30C

Wicha KS§ 872046-7368

12141 638 2737

N "“"'390?‘\
GO&?E(%\-{\U& O
FEs 04 20\

N
sy ‘-“D‘:ﬂs‘o
CONSiutA

(GHENS




C.O Ol 100]

Natural Gas * Crude Oif
Exploration & Production

McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION
8080 E. Central, Suite 300 RECEIVED

Wichita, K§ 67206-2366

316-636-2737 JAN 26 2010
316-636-2741 (Fax)
KCC WICHITA

January 22, 2010

Kansas Corporation Commission
ATTN: Production Representative
130 S. Market, Suite #2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

O: 316-337-6218

Ref: CWA"A" UNIT #1-8, 75'N & 110'W of NW NE NE, Sec 8-3s-37w, Cheyenne
County, KS
API#: 15-023-21217

Dear Production Department:

Enclosed is an "ACO-4" Commingling Application on the above referenced well. Please
approve this application at your convenience.

Sincerely yours

JJ@‘M

Scott Hampel
Vice President - Production




